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200403170001
36910

03/17/2004
02:22:00

PRIMARY
CAPITAL
ADVISORS LC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHINGTON
MUTUAL
HOME LOANS
INC

200106180002
48511

200403300001
62160

03/30/2004
11:50:00

PRIMARY
CAPITAL
ADVISORS LC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO HOME
MORTGAGE
INC

200301290000
54570

200404140001
93160

04/14/2004
01:12:00

PRIMARY
CAPITAL
ADVISORS LC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHINGTON
MUTUAL
HOME LOANS
INC

200107250003
09911

200404140001
93170

04/14/2004
01:12:00

PRIMARY
CAPITAL
ADVISORS LC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHINGTON
MUTUAL
HOME LOANS
INC

200111090004
86951

200405130002
53390

05/13/2004
12:04:00

PRIMARY
CAPITAL
ADVISORS LC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

WELLS
FARGO HOME
MORTGAGE
INC

200312300008
31570


