Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= PRIMARY CAPITAL ADVISORS LC; Date Recorded= 2004; Party Seq= 1;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200403170001 36910	03/17/2004 02:22:00	PRIMARY CAPITAL ADVISORS LC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHINGTON MUTUAL HOME LOANS INC					200106180002 48511	
200403300001 62160	03/30/2004 11:50:00	PRIMARY CAPITAL ADVISORS LC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO HOME MORTGAGE INC					200301290000 54570	
200404140001 93160		PRIMARY CAPITAL ADVISORS LC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHINGTON MUTUAL HOME LOANS INC					200107250003 09911	
200404140001 93170	04/14/2004 01:12:00	PRIMARY CAPITAL ADVISORS LC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHINGTON MUTUAL HOME LOANS INC					200111090004 86951	
200405130002 53390		PRIMARY CAPITAL ADVISORS LC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	WELLS FARGO HOME MORTGAGE INC					200312300008 31570	